
USD 403 OTIS-BISON

 

Yogurt Cup Biscuit & Gravy Scrumptious Coffee Cake French Toast Sticks Breakfast Pizza

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Grilled Hamburger/Hot Dog

August 2024
http://clipart-library.com/clipart/423914.htm

http://clipart-library com/clipart/473801 htm

 
 
 

  

  
  
  
   
  

 Aug. 10 Tuesday Aug 11 Wednesday Aug 12 Thursday       
     
     
     

     
     

Aug. 15 Monday Aug. 16 Tuesday Aug. 17 Wednesday Aug. 17 Thursday Aug. 18 Friday
  
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

Aug. 19 Monday Aug. 20 Tuesday Aug. 21 Wednesday Aug. 22 Thursday Aug. 23 Friday

Aug. 26 Monday Aug. 27 Tuesday Aug. 28 Wednesday Aug. 29 Thursday Aug. 30 Friday

Pears Fruit Cocktail Mandarin Oranges Pineapple Fruit Cocktail
Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice

Lettuce & Tomatoes Savory Rice Lettuce & Tomato Ranch Potato Wedges Fries
Refried Beans Cherry Tomatoes Red Pepper Slices Tossed Salad

Rosy Applesauce Sliced Cucumbers Tropical Fruit Fruit cocktail Dorito
Milk Pears Milk Milk Fresh Grapes

Milk  Milk

https://clipart-library.com/clipart/school-c

  

     

   

Super Nachos Chicken Nuggets Mini Meatball Sub

 

http://clipart-library.com/clipart/rTnKr6pgc.htm

Lettuce & Tomato


